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2. Hengstberglauf Schomberg 5,2 km/250 m HD 01. 07. 2016

Name
GOLDERER
GROTELCH
WEBER
PASCHER
BEHNKE
GOTSCH
KAMENZIN
MOLL
FERREIRA VAZ
VETTER
OHNGEMACH
VIELMEIER
RADEL
KUGELE
WENDEL
BETZELT
EBERLE
DALCOLMO
ZELRMANN
BISKIC
MOSSINGER
ZELRBMANN
KAPPLER
FULLER
HOLDERMANN
RENTSCHLER
OHNGEMACH
OSSWALD
ZELRMANN
PETYO
SEIBT
GROEPER
KRIEBLER
BURRER
KRONENWETT
GRABIS
HEINRICH
PFEILSTICKER
ROSENFELDER
OTTE
VETTER
ROBATZEK
ZELBMANN
SOMMER
HAISCH
HEFTER
KUSTERER
VETTER
VETTER
CRONENBERG-MARZ
WURSTER
GOTTWALD
FRISCH
BAUER
LENZ
JOOSS
NITTEL
WIEDENMANN
WIEDENMANN

Vorname
Roland
Sebastian
Tim
Christoph
Domenik
Armin
Marcus
Gunther
Idalecio
Matthias
Uli
Andreas
Markus
Martina
Oliver
Jurgen
uli
Roland
Hagen
Thomas
Marco
Matthias
Stefan
Sven
Christine
Helmut
Birgit
Sven
Viktoria
Lutz A.
Michael
Uta
Reinhard
Birgit
Jochen
Thomas
Rene
Dietrich
Horst
Ulrich
Herbert
Helga
Katrin
Gerhard
Tanja
Uwe
Sabine
Lisa
Sebastian
Karin
Alwin
Michael
Marvin
Cedrik
Dietmar
Walter
Stefanie
Walter

Verein

JG

RSV "Schwalbe"Ellmendingen 1977

TSV Hirschau
SV Oberkollbach

Evang. Kirche Schémberg

SV Oberkollbach
VfL Ostelsheim
SSV Huchenfeld
VfL Ostelsheim
VL Ostelsheim
VfL Ostelsheim

SC Neubulach

SV Oberkollbach
VfL Ostelsheim

LT Altburg

Hahner Twins Club
TSV Wildbad

LT Bierkdnig

LT Altburg

TSV Kuppingen
WSV Schémberg
LT Bierkdnig

TSV Kuppingen
TSV Bad Wildbad
WSV Schémberg
Skizunft Bad Herrenalb
LT Altburg

SC Neubulach
Griines Blatt Muhlacker
TSV Kuppingen
Maichingen

LT Bierkdnig

TSV Kuppingen
SV Oberkollbach
Rutesheim just for fun
NHP Kronenwett
WSV Schémberg
LT Bierkdnig

LT Altburg

LT Altburg
POSEmethod.eu
LT Stammheim

LT Altburg

TSV Kuppingen
SV Oberkollbach
WSV Schémberg
Rutesheim just for fun
SV Oberkollbach
Stammheim
Stammheim
Gazelle Pforzheim
Ebershardt

Rohrau

Rohrau

WSV Schémberg
Tiefenbronn
Griines Blatt Mihlacker
TV Neuenbiirg

LT Altburg

Hannelore LT Altburg

1974
1985
1987
1980
1970
1966
1972
1965
1984
1968
1957
1965
1970
1967
1969
1977
1961
1963
1974
1980
2000
1974
2002
1966
1959
1968
1965
2000
1967
1977
1973
1964
1962
1977
1962
1972
1950
1959
1955
1963
1963
1963
1956
1974
1958
1955
1991
1989
1962
1940
1967
1999
1997
1954
1958
1965
1947
1957

Laufzeit PL Klasse PL

20:37.6 1 M35 1
20:44.6 1 M40 2
21:18.3 1 M30 3
21:35.0 1M 4
21:46.4 2 M35 5
21:48.9 1 M45 6
22:20.3 1 M50 7
22:58.6 2 M40 8
23:11.0 2 M50 9
23:240 2 M30 10
23:32.7 2 M45 11
24:59.8 1 M55 12
25:11.2 3 M50 13
25:32.0 1 W45 1
25:39.3 3 M45 14
251440 4 M45 15
26:06.0 3 M35 16
26:34.8 2 M55 17
26:51.8 4 M50 18
27:01.2 3 M40 19
27:33.0 4 M35 20
27:38.0 1 MU18 21
27:406 4 M40 22
27552 1 MUl6 23
27:58.6 1 W50 2
28:16.0 3 M55 24
28:20.3 2 W45 3
28:20.7 5 M50 25
28:32.7 1WwWuU18 4
281444 5 M45 26
28:1449 5 M35 27
29:03.8 1 W40 5
29:1439 6 M50 28
29:48.8 2 W50 6
295576 6 M35 29
30:22.3 7 M50 30
30:22.7 5 M40 31
30:26.5 1 M65 32
30:29.2 4 M55 33
30:41.2 1 M60 34
30:449 8 M50 35
32:05.3 3 W50 7
33:04.6 4 W50 8
33:20.8 2 M60 36
33:41.6 2 W40 9
33:49.8 5 M55 37
33:50.3 1W60 10
34:019 1W 11
34:099 2 M 38
34:57.0 5 W50 12
37:383 1M75 39
38:105 6 M45 40
38:109 2 MU18 41
39:12.6 1 MU20 42
40:146 3 M60 43
40:30.7 6 M55 44
41:16.8 6 W50 13
41:27.2 2 M65 45
46:24.1 1 W55 14
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